Concert No. 2
June 13, 1999
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Our Guest Conductor tonight is Steve Holloman,
band director at Topeka High School
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Qur next concert will be Thursday, June 24, 7:30pm
at the Historical Society
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For the best in 1999 SUMMER CONCERT SCHEDULE

i Thu Jun3 Marshall's Historical Society
rad 10 Sun  Juné6 Santa Fe Gage Park
Mon Jun7 N. Topeka  Garfield Park
Thu Jun 10 Jazz Wkshp Historical Society
KANU Sun Jun13  Marshall's Gage Park
Thu Jun 17 Santa Fe Historical Society
Sun  Jun 20 Jazz Wkshp Gage Park
Mon Jun 21 N. Topeka  Garfield Park
Thu Jun24  Marshall's Historical Society
Sun  Jun27 Santa Fe Gage Park
Thu Jull Santa Fe Historical Society
Mon Jul 5 N. Topeka  Garfield Park
Thu Jul 8 Jazz. Wkshp Historical Society
Sun Jul 11 Santa Fe Gage Partk
Thu Jul 15 Santa Fe Historical Society
Sun Jul18 Marshall's Gage Park

news & information, Thu Jul22  Marshall's Historical Society
2 g Sun  Jul 25 Jazz Wkshp Gage Park

classical, jazz, blues, Mon Jul26  N.Topeka GarfieldPark

b'UegraSS and Celtic. Thu Jul29 Jazz Wkshp Historical Society

Thu Augs Marshall's Historical Society
Thu Augl2 RainDate Historical Society

7 Thu Augl9 RainDate  Historical Societ
Woodburrn g : i
‘@J e Thu Aug26 RainDate  Historical Society




